
OSVN 2ND FLOOR RESTROOM RENOVATION ‐ 6/1/22 PRE‐BID MEETING AND SITE WALK ATTENDANCE

ORGANIZATION ATTENDEE EMAIL PHONE
ABCO Mechanical Arenas, John (415) 648‐7135
Brady Air Conditioning Yailuborica, Dimitry (650) 742‐9640
CLW Builders Inc Leung, Tony F. (415) 333‐9788
CMD Compliance Officer Jewell, Finbarr Finbarr.Jewell@sfgov.org
Evra Construction, Inc Yunak, Alex alex@evraconstruction.com
OEWD City Build Compliance Officer Arias, Ricardo ricardo.arias@sfgov.org
OLSE Prevailing Wage Compliance Officer Liu, Anna anna.liu@sfgov.org
SF Public Works Fura, Eric eric.fura@sfdpw.org (628)271‐2913
SF Public Works Architect Chan, Jane jane.y.chan@sfdpw.org (628)271‐2906
SF Public Works Markarian, Melina melina.markarian@sfdpw.org (628) 271‐2905
CCSF Real Estate Division District General Manager Vafaei, Masoud masoud.vafaei@sfgov.org
CCSF Real Estate Division Building Manager Sui, Gerald gerald.sui@sfgov.org
Redstone Builders Inc Tsang, Steven (415) 819‐7856
Redstone Builders Inc Chiang, Stanford
Sunshine Commercial Construction Moreno, Luis A.  lmoreno@sunshineconst.com 510‐620‐0595
TGN Build Inc Singh, Paul TGNBuildInc@gmail.com
Trico Construction Ferdon, Danny  bids@tricoconstruction.com (415) 543‐2100


